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Furlong (Pennsylvania, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Green Ridge Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, May 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

0105
0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124

Title

Oak Rushed Seat Bar Stools -A

Leather Chair And Ottoman -C

Pine Dowry Chest -C

Wood Wash Stand -C

Swartz Cherry Blanket Chest -C

Children's Chairs -C

Glassware, Ceramics And Metalware -B
Enameled Pan, Glassware And Canisters -A
Upholstered Love Seat -C

Picnic Basket, Wood Stool And Storage
Baskets. -A

Hickory Furniture Co. Wing Back Chair -C
Knick Knacks And Decor -A

Childs Chair, Lamp And Vew-Do Balance
Board -B

Mahogany Butlers Tray Table - B
Upholstered Couch -C
Sony, Krups, Homedics And More -B

ACN Video Phone, Sony Clock Radio And
More -A

Kitchen Accessories and Linens -A

Childs Rushed Love Seat And Metal Planter -B
Pine Office Desk -C

Mahogany Highboy Dresser -C

Simpson Printers Desk -C

Maple Two Over Four Dresser -C

Maple Wall Mirror -B

Sheraton Four Poster Canopy Bed -C
Wooden Dresser -C

Four Poster Twin Bed -C

WII System With Drums And Accessories -B
Wooden Jelly Cupboard -C

Pro-Form Personal Fitness Trainer -C
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Auction Closes. Sat, May 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

0153
0154
0155

Title

Wooden Twin Bed Frame -C

Upholstered Arm Chair -C

New England Commode -C

Metal File Cabinets-C

American Girl And Cabbage Patch Dolls -A
Madame Alexander Dolls-A

Barbie Dolls And More -A

Collectable Dalls, Stuffed Animals And More -
A

Tray Tables And More -B

Steamer Trunk -B

Picture Frames -A

33 LPs, 78s And 45s-A

Household Helpers -A

Party And Holiday Items -A

Country Decor And More -A

Anchor Hocking Punch Set And More -A
Brass, Cast Iron And More -A

Beanie Babies -A

Vintage Home Computer And Magazines -A
Luggage And Bags -A

Vintage Lamps -A

Electronics And More -A

Snow Globe Collection -A

Terrarium And Supplies-A

Titleist DT Spin Golf Balls-A
Glassware And Dishes -A

Wood Chairs -B

Y ashica Camera, Underwood Typewriter And
More-A

Rocking Chairs-B
Framed Prints -A
Wood Storage Boxes -B



Lot

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199

Title

Bar Stools-B

Upholstered Chair -B

Round Maple Table -C

Wooden Tea Cart With Leaves -B
Dish Sets-A

Wooden Bed Parts -C

Wooden Child's Bed Frame -C

1992 Olympic Pin Set And More -A
Baskets-A

Shelves And Mirrors -B

Mahogany Hanging Mirror -B
Wooden Chest Of Drawers. -C
Eastlake Marble Top Vanity Mirror -C
Singer Sewing Machine And More -B
Coffee Table books And Paperbacks -B
Books -B

Children's Books -B

DVDsAnd Music CDs -B

VHS, DVD, Blue, Ray, Box Sets -B
Vintage And Newer Wall Art -A
Mugs and Accessories -B

Country collectibles-B

Pewter Items and Candles -B

McCulloch Weed Trimmer And More - A

Garden Tools- C

Radio Flyer Wagon And Building Blocks - A

Craftsman Radial Arm Saw - C
Mighty Mac Shredder Chipper - C
Flexible Flyer Sled - C

Garden Tools- C

Werner Extension Ladder - C
Craftsman Miter Saw - C

Briggs And Stratton Pressure Washer - B
Craftsman Chain Saw - B

Ariens Snow Blower - A

Garden Tools- C

Craftsman Tiller - A

Fun And Games - A

Game Table- A

Trek Bicycle- B

Trek Bicycle- B

Bed Frame- A

Golf Clubs And Caddy - A
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Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

04/25/24 10:29:15

Title

Arts And Crafts- A

Housewares - A

Hardware - A

Country Wall Units- A

Sports Gear - A

Camp Chairs And Cooler - A

Home Goods - A

Waterford Crystal and Gorham Sterling Silver
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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